
____________ "g_,)ln_t~ra·· 

June 5, 2014 

ViaE-File and UPS Overnight Delivery 

Oregon Public Utility Commission 
ATTN: Filing Center 
3930 Fairview Industrial Drive SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302-1166 

www.integratelecom.com + 6160 Golden Hills Dr, Golden Valley, MN 55416 

RE: In the Matter of FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS NORTHWEST, INC., Petition for 
Approval of Price Plan Pursuant to ORS 759.255. 
Docket No. UM 1677 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Effective May 1, 2014, the corporate office oflntegra, and all of its affiliates, has relocated 
from 1201 NE Lloyd Boulevard, Suite 500, Portland, Oregon 97232 to 18110 SE 34th Street, 
Building One, Suite 100, Vancouver, Washington 98683. 

Please update the service list in this docket to reflect this change in contact information for 
Doug Denney as follows: 

Doug Denney 
Vice President, Costs & Policy 
Integra 
18110 SE 34th Street 
Building One, Suite 100 
Vancouver, Washington 98683 
Direct: 360-588-4318 
dkdenney@integratelecom.com 

cc: Service List 

Technology you trust. People you know. 

Sincerely, 

~-KimK.Wag~ 
Legal & Regulatory Administrator 
Integra 
Direct: 763-745-8468 
Fax: 763-745-8459 
Kim. Wagner@integratelecom.com 



BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
OF OREGON 

In the Matter of 

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
NORTHWEST, INC., 

Petition for Approval of Price Plan 
Pursuant to ORS 759.255. 

UM 1677 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on June 5, 2014, I filed the attached Notice of Change in Contact 
Information and Request for Service List Update on Behalf of Integra, with the OPUC Filing 
Center with an original and one copy sent by overnight express delivery to: 

Oregon Public Utility Commission 
ATTN: Filing Center 
3930 Fairview Industrial Drive SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302-1166 
(puc.filingcenter@state.or. us) 

and served the same upon the following parties by email: 

Citizen's Utility Board 
Hellebuyck, Bruce 
Jenks, Bob 
Jones, Jason W. 
McCracken, G. Catriona 
Moore, Mitch 
Templet, Sommer 
Thompson, George 
Willer, Renee 
Best, Charles 
Jenks, Robert 
Haium Maja K. 
O'Day,Sean 
Koller, P.J. 
Mutch, Kelly 

Dated: June 5, 2014. 

dockets@oregoncub.org 
Bruce.hellebuyck@state.or. us 
bob@oregoncub.org 
jason.w.jones@state.or.us 
catriona@oregoncub.org 
Mitch.moore@state.or. us 
sommer@oregoncub.org 
George.thompson@ftr.com 
renee.willer@ftr .com 
charlesbestlaw@q.com 
bob@oregoncub.org 
mhaium@orcities.org 
soday@orcities.org 
pjkoller@pl tel. com 
kmutch@p 1 tel. com 


